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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	29.222
	0234
	1
	Rel-17
	OpenAPI long descriptions
	F
	17.4.0
	CT3#122-e
	C3-223681
	Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd
	NBI17
	A.2, A.3, A.4, A.5, A.6, A.7, A.8, A.9, A.10, A.11, A.12
	

	29.549
	0088
	1
	Rel-17
	Resource URI overview and apiVersion placeholder
	F
	17.4.0
	CT3#122-e
	C3-223679
	Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd
	NBI17
	7.1.1.2.1, 7.1.1.2.2.2, 7.1.1.2.3.2, 7.1.2.2.1, 7.1.2.2.2.2, 7.2.1.2.1, 7.2.1.2.2.2, 7.2.1.2.3.2, 7.3.1.2.1, 7.3.1.2.2.2, 7.4.1.2.1, 7.4.1.2.2.2, 7.4.1.2.3.2, 7.4.1.2.4.2, 7.4.1.2.5.2, 7.4.1.2.6.2, 7.4.1.2.7.2, 7.4.1.2.8.2, 7.4.2.2.1, 7.4.2.2.2.2, 7.4.2.2.3.2, 7.5.1.2.1, 7.5.1.2.2.2, 7.5.1.2.3.2, 7.6.1.2.1, 7.6.1.2.2.2, 7.7.1.3.1
	

	29.549
	0089
	1
	Rel-17
	OpenAPI long descriptions
	F
	17.4.0
	CT3#122-e
	C3-223680
	Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd
	NBI17
	A.2, A.3, A.4, A.5, A.6, A.7, A.8, A.9, A.10
	


